
St. James Parish

LECTOR SCHEDULE - JULY 2024

DAY DATE TIME LECTOR

Sat. 6-Jul 4pm Ed J.

Sun. 7-Jul 8am Patty F.

Sat. 13-Jul 4pm Kathy B.

Sun. 14-Jul 8am Bill M. 

Sat. 20-Jul 4pm Roseann H.

Sun. 21-Jul 8am Mike L.

Sat. 27-Jul 4pm Valerie S.

Sun. 28-Jul 8am Anna S.

Sat. Aug. 3 4pm Joan L.

Sun. Aug. 4 8am Lorraine M.

Please contact a substitute from the lector list if you are unable to lector as scheduled.

Subsitutes are to notify those in the Sacristy before the Mass of the lector change.   

The lector list contains confidential information for your use only.  Thank you.




